



GIG
NHS

Iechyd Cyhoeddus
Cymru
Public Health
Wales

Freedom of Information request to Public Health Wales

Date request received	12 th May 2016
Date information is due to be sent	10 th June 2016

Information requested:

1. I would like to submit an FoI request to ascertain the payments for GP services made to general practitioners, by GP surgery (using the standard GP practice code).

This information is supposedly available here: <http://www.primarycareservices.wales.nhs.uk/payments-for-gp-services> but unfortunately the link on the web page leads nowhere.

Let me know if you need any more information.

2. I would like to submit an FoI request to ascertain the age of patients registered at each GP practice in Wales, by GP practice. Ideally the data would give the number of patients registered by single year of age (see "Example 1.csv" attached), but grouped by quinary age groups ("Example 2.csv") would also be acceptable.

Let me know if you need any more information.

3. I would like to submit an FoI request to ascertain the number of GPs (doctors), number of Nurses and total number of practice staff currently registered at each GP practice in Wales, by practice, including the practice number / code.

Information provided for the answer

Request transferred to the shared services partnership

